Appointive Committee Seats

Planning Agency

Des Moines Arts Commission

Seat # Name

1 Meiling Sproger

2 Sean Begley

3 Josh Wainscott

4

5

6

7

8

9

Civil Service Commission

Seat # Name

1 April Chavarria

2 Nadya Curtis

3 Bruce Blair

Senior Services Advisory Committee

Seat # Name

1 |All seats dissolved by Council May 23, 2013

2

3

4

5

6

7

Library Board

Seat # Name

1 |Per Library Commissionm not actively seeking

2 |residents to serve

3

4

5

Human Services Advisory Board

Seat # Name

1 Diane Hoyer

2 [Mary Guiberson

3 |Lin Cashman

4 Corrine Anderson Ketchmark

5

6

7 |Rochelle Caton & Nicole Nordholm (Staff)

Lodging Tax Advisory Committee

Seat # Name

1 Doug Myers

2 |Dennis Galloway

3 [Peter Philips

4  |Emmie Crespo

5

Landmarks Commission

Seat # Name

1

Aviation Advisory Committee

Seat # Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Seat # Name
1 Christine Mark
2 Jeff Crompe
3 Aileen Evans
4 Traci Buxton
5
6
7 Rochelle Caton & Nicole Nordholm (Staff)
Citizens Advisory-Primary
Nbrhd Name
Business Mackenzie Meyers
Central Mary Ellen Laird
Mrna Dist |Victoria Andrews
Mrna Tnt  |Kersten Hubbard
North Ctrl [Daniel Englehart
North Hill [Ryan Bowering
Pac Ridge |Bernice Warren
Redondo  |David Emery
South Magdalena Herrera
Wood Ryan Crompton
Zenith Lloyd Lytle
Citizens Advisory-Alternate
Nbrhd Name
Business  [Morgan Hicks
Central Richard Laycock
Mrna Dist _[Charlene Bacalzo
MrnaTnt  [Doug Andrews
North Ctrl  [Vacant
North Hill [Chicana Betsabel
Pac Ridge [Vacant
Redondo  [Chuck Coleman
South Patricio Mendoza
Wood Randy Williams
Zenith Stephanie Harris




